
Holiday 
Date Holiday 

Observed 

Life Cutoff  
(New issues and 

renewals) 
Check Distribution 

Date EFT Available  

Thanksgiving 
Thursday 11/23/2017 
Friday 11/24/2017 Monday 11/20/2017 

Wednesday 
11/22/2017 Friday 11/24/2017 

 
 

Christmas Monday 12/25/2017 Tuesday 12/26/2017 Thursday 12/28/2017 Friday 12/29/2017  
New Year's 
Day Monday 01/01/2018 Tuesday 01/02/2018 Thursday 01/04/2018 Friday 01/05/2018  
      

Holiday 
Date Holiday 

Observed 
Health Cutoff        
(New issues) 

Health Cutoff  
(Renewal payments) 

Check Distribution 
Date EFT Available 

Thanksgiving 
Thursday 11/23/2017 
Friday 11/24/2017 Friday 11/17/2017 Monday 11/20/2017 

Wednesday 
11/22/2017 Friday 11/24/2017 

Christmas Monday 12/25/2017 Friday 12/22/2017 Tuesday 12/26/2017 
Thursday 
12/28/2017 Friday 12/29/2017 

New Year's 
Day Monday 01/01/2018 Friday 12/29/2017 Tuesday 01/02/2018 

Thursday 
01/04/2018 Friday 01/05/2018 

      

Holiday 
Date Holiday 

Observed 

Long Term Care Cutoff 
(New issues and 

renewals) 
Check Distribution 

Date EFT Available  

Thanksgiving 
Thursday 11/23/2017 
Friday 11/24/2017 Friday 11/17/2017 

Wednesday 
11/22/2017 Friday 11/24/2017 

 
 

Christmas Monday 12/25/2017 Friday 12/22/2017 Thursday 12/28/2017 Friday 12/29/2017  
New Year's 
Day Monday 01/01/2018 Friday 12/29/2017 Thursday 01/04/2018 Friday 01/05/2018  

 


